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Ohio State Fair
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Last Name City County Class and Class 
Description

Animal Name Place

Buckeye Classic ABGA  Open Show ············· 92 records

Ripley Mechanicsburg Champaig 01 - Percentage-doe kid 0-3 Westfall's Jane Doe 1

Westfall Woodsfield Monroe 02 - Percentage-doe kid 3-6 ZA Chantilly Lace 1

Humble Piketon Pike 02 - Percentage-doe kid 3-6 PINE BANK E21 NEVA 2

Tedrow Delta Fulton 02 - Percentage-doe kid 3-6 TCTF Classie Lassie 3

Pontious Bloomingburg Fayette 03 - Percentage-doe kid 6-9 White Oak Farm Hips Don't Li 1

Entler Waverly Pike 03 - Percentage-doe kid 6-9 HME Boer Goats Va Va Voo 2

Parrett Oakwood Paulding 03 - Percentage-doe kid 6-9 OHJNP Stella 3

Entler Waverly Pike 05 - Percentage-pair doe ki 1

Pontious Bloomingburg Fayette 06 - Buckeye Classic Junior White Oak Farm Hips Don't Li 1

Westfall Woodsfield Monroe 07 - Buckeye Class Reserv ZA Chantilly Lace 1

Hissong Urbana Champaig 08 - Percentage-yearling do MJJl Star Burst D490 1

Pontious Bloomingburg Fayette 09 - Percentage-yearl. doe White Oak Farm Blazin Hot 1

Entler Waverly Pike 09 - Percentage-yearl. doe HME Boer Goats Serenity 2

Pontious Bloomingburg Fayette 09 - Percentage-yearl. doe VMP Singular Sensation 3

[Team/Compan Wilmington Clinton 10 - Percentage-yearl. doe Forgotten Acres Pye Ala-Mod 1

Forgotten Acres Blue Rock Muskingu 10 - Percentage-yearl. doe Forgotten Acres Tapau 2

Pontious Bloomingburg Fayette 11 - Buckeye Classic Cham White Oak Farm Blazin Hot 1

Entler Waverly Pike 12 - Buckeye ClassicReser HME Boer Goats Serenity 1

Porter Lancaster Fairfield 13 - Percentage-two yr. old- Ellinger's Lydia's Power 1

[Team/Compan Wilmington Clinton 13 - Percentage-two yr. old- GG's Eye of Cajun 2

Metz Urbana Champaig 13 - Percentage-two yr. old- Hari T105 3

[Team/Compan Wilmington Clinton 14 - Percentage-aged doe- Forgotten Acres Sparkle 1

Parrett Oakwood Paulding 14 - Percentage-aged doe- Forgotten Acres Taffie 2

Pontious Bloomingburg Fayette 15 - Percentage-pair does- 1

Porter Lancaster Fairfield 16 - Buckeye Classic Cham Ellinger's Lydia's Power 1

[Team/Compan Wilmington Clinton 17 - Buckeye Reserve Cha GG's Eye of Cajun 1

Pontious Bloomingburg Fayette 18 - Buckeye Classic Grand White Oak Farm Hips Don't Li 1

Pontious Bloomingburg Fayette 19 - Buckeye Classic Reser White Oak Farm Blazin Hot 1

Weatherhead Orient Pickaway 21 - Fullblood-doe kids 0-3 TYW1 Not So Boering Pistol 1

Porter Lancaster Fairfield 21 - Fullblood-doe kids 0-3 Ellinger's Promise 2

Tedrow Delta Fulton 21 - Fullblood-doe kids 0-3 TCTF Worth The Wait 3

Westfall Woodsfield Monroe 22 - Fullblood-doe kid-3-6 ZA Dream Maker 1

Hazelbaker Blue Creek Adams 22 - Fullblood-doe kid-3-6 1 HAZE Twinkie 2

Westfall Woodsfield Monroe 22 - Fullblood-doe kid-3-6 BSA Jello Shots 3

Crabtree Chillicothwe Ross 23 - Fullblood-doe kid-6-9 Brandy 1

Keene Plymouth Huron 23 - Fullblood-doe kid-6-9 Total Beauty 2

Westfall Cable Champaig 23 - Fullblood-doe kid-6-9 MW8 Westfall's Cash's Drea 3

Westfall Cable Champaig 24 - Fullblood-doe kid 9-12 MW8 Westfall's Ms. Septemb 1

Westfall Cable Champaig 25 - Pair doe kids 1

Miller Port Washington Tuscarawa 25 - Pair doe kids 2

Tedrow Delta Fulton 25 - Pair doe kids 3

Westfall Cable Champaig 26 - Buckeye Classic Fullbl MW8 Westfall's Ms. Septemb 1

Crabtree Chillicothwe Ross 27 - Buckeye Classic Fullbl Brandy 1

Valuska Rayland Jefferson 28 - Fullblood-yearling doe- BA CSF Dream A Little Drea 1

Pontious Bloomingburg Fayette 28 - Fullblood-yearling doe- White Oak Farm Beauty Que 2

Valuska Rayland Jefferson 28 - Fullblood-yearling doe- BA CSF Voodoo Doll 3

Pontious Bloomingburg Fayette 29 - Fullblood-yearling doe- White Oak Farm Sheza Rock 1

Pontious Bloomingburg Fayette 29 - Fullblood-yearling doe- White Oak Farm Sheza Supe 2
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Crabtree Chillicothwe Ross 29 - Fullblood-yearling doe- Duece's Lace 3

Metz Urbana Champaig 30 - Fullblood-yearling doe- KM99 Ally's Storm Warning 1

Forgotten Acres Blue Rock Muskingu 30 - Fullblood-yearling doe- Forgotten Acres N38 2

Pontious Bloomingburg Fayette 31 - Buckeye Classic Fullbl White Oak Farm Sheza Rock 1

Valuska Rayland Jefferson 32 - Buckeye Classic Fullbl BA CSF Dream A Little Drea 1

Pontious Bloomingburg Fayette 33 - Fullblood Pair of yearli 1

Entler Waverly Pike 33 - Fullblood Pair of yearli 2

Valuska Rayland Jefferson 33 - Fullblood Pair of yearli 3

Hazelbaker Blue Creek Adams 34 - Fullblood two yr. old-24 Rollin R Beau's Beauty 1

Bok Defiance Defiance 34 - Fullblood two yr. old-24 12017 Ginger 2

Westfall Woodsfield Monroe 35 - Fullblood aged doe 36 BSA Amazing Grace 1

[Team/Compan Washington C.H. Fayette 35 - Fullblood aged doe 36 Big2 Rogue 2

Westfall Cable Champaig 35 - Fullblood aged doe 36 MVP Westfall's Violets are Bl 3

Westfall Cable Champaig 36 - Fullblood pair of senior 1

Westfall Woodsfield Monroe 37 - Buckeye Classic Fullbl BSA Amazing Grace 1

[Team/Compan Washington C.H. Fayette 38 - Buckeye Classic Fullbl Big2 Rogue 1

Pontious Bloomingburg Fayette 39 - Buckeye Classic Fullbl White Oak Farm Sheza Rock 1

Westfall Cable Champaig 40 - Buckeye Classic Fullbl MW8 Westfall's Ms. Septemb 1

Hazelbaker Blue Creek Adams 41 - Fullblood buck kid-0-3 3HAZE Dirty Rum 1

Weatherhead Orient Pickaway 41 - Fullblood buck kid-0-3 TYW1 Not So Boering Can't 2

Tedrow Delta Fulton 41 - Fullblood buck kid-0-3 TCTF Majestic Buck of Golde 3

Pontious Bloomingburg Fayette 42 - Fullblood buck kid-3-6 White Oak Farm Triple Action 1

Westfall Woodsfield Monroe 42 - Fullblood buck kid-3-6 ZA Light Em Up 2

Westfall Cable Champaig 42 - Fullblood buck kid-3-6 MW8 Westfall's Mr. Magoo 3

Steinke Wapakoneta Auglaize 43 - Fullblood buck kid-6-9 LK7 Devil Spots 1

Crabtree Chillicothwe Ross 43 - Fullblood buck kid-6-9 Storm's Gust 2

Metz Urbana Champaig 43 - Fullblood buck kid-6-9 KM99 Oakley's Ray 3

[Team/Compan Wilmington Clinton 44 - Fullblood buck kid-9-12 ADVBG Guns-N-Roses 1

Metz Urbana Champaig 45 - Fullblood pair of buck k 1

Westfall Cable Champaig 45 - Fullblood pair of buck k 2

Steinke Wapakoneta Auglaize 46 - Buckeye Classic Fullbl LK7 Devil Spots 1

Pontious Bloomingburg Fayette 47 - Buckeye Classic Fullbl White Oak Farm Triple Action 1

Westfall Cable Champaig 48 - Fullblood yearling buck URBG Smokes Hot in Red 1

Crabtree Chillicothwe Ross 49 - Fullblood yearling buck ADVBG Hatchet 1

Smith Burghill Trumbull 49 - Fullblood yearling buck The Big Chill 2

Tedrow Delta Fulton 49 - Fullblood yearling buck JR5 Go Peeta Go 3

Crabtree Chillicothwe Ross 51 - Buckeye Classic Fullbl ADVBG Hatchet 1

Smith Burghill Trumbull 52 - Buckeye Classic Fullbl The Big Chill 1

Westfall Woodsfield Monroe 53 - Fullblood two yr old bu BSA Well-Armed 1

[Team/Compan Defiance Defiance 53 - Fullblood two yr old bu BB72 B&RS Color Me Bad 2

Westfall Woodsfield Monroe 55 - Buckeye Classic Fullbl BSA Well-Armed 1

[Team/Compan Defiance Defiance 56 - Buckeye Classic Fullbl BB72 B&RS Color Me Bad 1

Westfall Woodsfield Monroe 57 - Buckeye Classic Fullbl BSA Well-Armed 1

Steinke Wapakoneta Auglaize 58 - Buckeye Classic Fullbl LK7 Devil Spots 1
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